Buildings

Other Fixed Assets

Land

CARLTON LE MOORLAND PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER AS AT 31/3/19

Village Hall (based on old hall - new
hall not complete and handed over)

Bus Shelter

Lych Gate

Bonfire Brazier

Playing Field EQuipment
Parish Council Computer
Village Hall Container
Dog Waste Bins x 6
Noticeboard

Village Signs

The Sands
Allotments - Sands Lane
Allotments - Wheatley Lane

Value of Assets

238,596

4,380
2,626
681
48,564
720
1,146
1,400
1,400
2,488

302,001

1,618
19,410
2696

23,724

325,725



